=
<<

1906 /;>
7 @Y
C,

2006

Robbinsdale City Band

09
Nryupy oF W

DATE
May

June

July

Aug
Sept.

October

BN )

|

9
16
18
23

30
6

13
20
27

4
11

13
18
25
12
19
21

6

DAY

o Concert Band Calendar of Events

2019 Summer Schedule

http://www.RobbinsdaleCityBand.org
LOCATION

Thursday
Saturday

Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday

Saturday
Thursday

Thursday

Rehearsal

Little League Opener

Lakeview Terrace Park, Robbinsdale
Armstrong High School

10635 36th Ave. N., Plymouth
Rehearsal *

No Rehearsal

Birdtown Half Marathon

Lakeview Terrace Park, Robbinsdale
Victory Memorial Flag Pole

Victory Memorial Dr. & 45% Ave.
Rehearsal

Lake Harriet

Band Shell at Lake Harriet, Mpls
Ambassador Good Samaritan Center
8100 Medicine Lake Road, New Hope
Brookview Park Picnic area

Golden Valley

Calvary Center Co-op

7600 Golden Valley Rd, Golden Valley
No rehearsal

Lee Square

4400 36th Ave North

Hollingsworth Park

North end of Crystal Lake

St. Therese

8008 Bass Lake Road, New Hope
Sanborn Park - "Pet & Wheel Parade"
4236 Drew Avenue No.

Fall break - No performances or rehearsals
Fall Rehearsal Begins, Robbinsdale City Hall 7:00 p.m.

Thursday
Thursday

Saturday

Sunday

Awards Banquet
Crooner’s Lounge & Supper Club

Albertville Centennial Celebration
Central Park, 5801 Lander Ave NE
Twin Cities Marathon

*Jazz Band

CONCERT TIME
7:00 p.m.
8:30 a.m.

7:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m. rehearsal
7:00 p.m.

7:30 — 8:50 a.m.
call 7:15
7:00 p.m. *

7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

*

7:00 p.m. *

*

7:00 p.m.

*

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m. *

6:30 p.m. *
Whiz Bang Days
7:00 p.m. *

7:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m. parade

6:00 p.m. social
7:00 p.m. dinner
11:00 a.m

~8:00 AM

Summer: White RCB shirt with black skirt/slacks. Non-Summer & formal: Black blazer/jacket
over a white dress blouse/shirt with black skirt/slacks. Men to wear black necktie.
Call time is %2 hour before the concert start.

Updated: 6/12/19



