

<u>Robbinsdale City Band</u> <u>Concert Band Calendar of Events</u>

2019 Summer Schedule

http://www.RobbinsdaleCityBand.org

http://www.KobbinsuarecityDanu.org				
DATE		DAY	LOCATION	CONCERT TIME
May	2	Thursday	Rehearsal	7:00 p.m.
	4	Saturday	Little League Opener	8:30 a.m.
		J	Lakeview Terrace Park, Robbinsdale	
	7	Tuesday	Armstrong High School	7:00 p.m.
		J	10635 36th Ave. N., Plymouth	6:00 p.m. rehearsal
	9	Thursday	Rehearsal *	7:00 p.m.
	16	Thursday	No Rehearsal	1
	18	Saturday	Birdtown Half Marathon	7:30 – 8:50 a.m.
		5	Lakeview Terrace Park, Robbinsdale	call 7:15
	23	Thursday	Victory Memorial Flag Pole	7:00 p.m. *
		5	Victory Memorial Dr. & 45 ^{ft} Ave.	1
	30	Thursday	Rehearsal	7:00 p.m.
June	6	Thursday	Lake Harriet	7:30 p.m. *
		2	Band Shell at Lake Harriet, Mpls	1
	13	Thursday	Ambassador Good Samaritan Center	7:00 p.m. *
		2	8100 Medicine Lake Road, New Hope	1
	20	Thursday	Brookview Park Picnic area	7:00 p.m. *
		2	Golden Valley	1
	27	Thursday	Calvary Center Co-op	7:00 p.m. *
		2	7600 Golden Valley Rd, Golden Valley	1
July	4	Thursday	No rehearsal	
-	11	Thursday	Lee Square	7:00 p.m. *
		2	4400 36th Ave North	1
	13	Saturday	Hollingsworth Park	6:30 p.m. *
		-	North end of Crystal Lake	Whiz Bang Days
	18	Thursday	St. Therese	7:00 p.m. *
			8008 Bass Lake Road, New Hope	
	25	Thursday	Sanborn Park - "Pet & Wheel Parade"	7:00 p.m.
			4236 Drew Avenue No.	6:30 p.m. parade
AugFall break - No performances or rehearsals				
Sept.	12	Thursday	Fall Rehearsal Begins, Robbinsdale City Hall	
	19	Thursday	Awards Banquet	6:00 p.m. social
			Crooner's Lounge & Supper Club	7:00 p.m. dinner
	21	Saturday	Albertville Centennial Celebration	11:00 a.m
			Central Park, 5801 Lander Ave NE	
October	6	Sunday	Twin Cities Marathon	~8:00 AM
		2	*Jazz Band	
Jazz Dallu Summar: White PCP shirt with black skirt/slacks. Non Summar & formal: Black blazar/igakat				

Summer: White RCB shirt with black skirt/slacks. Non-Summer & formal: Black blazer/jacket over a white dress blouse/shirt with black skirt/slacks. Men to wear black necktie. Call time is ½ hour before the concert start.

Updated: 6/12/19